THE DATASHEET OF
SBG3060CT-T-F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DS30025 Rev. 5 - 2 1 of 2 SBG3030CT - SBG3060CT
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
SBG3030CT - SBG3060CT
30A SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
Features

Fig. 2 Typical Forward Characteristics
F
(Note 4)Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
SBG3030CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SBG3040CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SBG3045CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SBG3050CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SBG3060CT-T-F D2PAK 800/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes:      4.   For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View SBG3060CT-T-F on WIN SOURCE